Single-Mode Digital
L-Type Module with
Optical Isolator Applications
Key Features
• High Resolution Raman Spectroscopy
Portable Raman
Process Raman
Confocal Microscopy

Output Power
Stability 1% typical
Modulation Rate
CW to 1KHz (for 10%
power to CW) up
to 10 KHz for 50%
power.
Warm-Up Time
10 seconds from cold
start
1.5 seconds from
warm start
Part Schema
λ (nm)  Output
Power (mW) Base Part Number
780 25 RI0780SL0025PA-IS-USB
783 25 RI0783SL0025PA-IS-USB
785 25 RI0785SL0025PA-IS-USB
808 25 RI0808SL0025PA-IS-USB
852 20 RI0852SL0020PA-IS-USB
1030 50 RI1030SL0050PA-IS-USB
1053 50 RI1053SL0050PA-IS-USB
1064.X 50 RI1064.XSL0050PA-IS-USB
Output Coupler